

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2470 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 6, strike "Beginning February 3, 2014,"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 8, after the first "of" insert ": (1)" and strike "2011" and insert "2013"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 9, strike "or" and insert "; (2)" and after "2011" insert "; or (3) for infant
- 1.5 care, the 100th percentile of the 2013 child care provider rate survey"
- 1.6 Page 1, line 12, after the period insert "(b)"
- 1.7 Reletter the paragraphs in sequence
- 1.8 Amend the title accordingly